To Order, Please Specify: 1. Model No,  2. Voltage,  3. Pressure Option
  Part No.  Voltage
Pressure
Option
Port Size
(NPT or Flange)
Orifice (MM)  Cv
Power

20W
22VA
Normally Closed, 2 Way,
Pilot Piston Operation
Operating Pressure:
Standard: 6 to 230 PSI
Options:
Medium DC: 6 to 580 PSI
Medium AC: 6 to 725 PSI
High: 87 to 1160 PSI
Fluid Temperature: -20°C to 180°C
Ambient Temperature: -20 to 55°C
Valve Material: Stainless Steel
Seal: PTFE, Options: Viton, EPDM
Compatible Fluid:  Steam, Air, Inert Gases, Water,
2MS150 - 1/2 1/2 15 4.5
2MS200 - 3/4 3/4 20 7.6
2MS250 - 1 1 25 12
2MS320 - 1 1/4
Standard: 6  to 230 PSI
M Option:
DC: 6 to 580 PSI
AC: 6 to 725 PSI
H Option:
87 to 1160 PSI
1 1/4 32 22
2MS400 - 1 1/2 1 1/2 40 30
2MS500 - 2 2 50 48
2 Way, NO
Pilot  Piston
Stainless Steel
2MSO150 - 1/2

(50/60Hz)
1/2 15 4.5
30W
28VA
Normally Open, 2 Way,
Pilot Piston Operation
Operating Pressure: 6to 145 PSI
Fluid Temperature: -20°C to 180°C
Ambient Temperature: -20 to 55°C
Valve Material: Stainless Steel
Seal: PTFE, Options: Viton, EPDM
Compatible Fluid:  Steam, Air, Inert Gases, Water,
Liquid, etc.
Standard: 6  to
230 PSI
2MSO200 - 3/4 3/4 20 7.6
2MSO250 - 1 1 25 12
2MSO320 - 1 1/4 1 1/4 32 22
2MSO400 - 1 1/2 1 1/2 40 30
2MSO500 - 2 2 50 48
Stainless Steel Pilot Piston Solenoid Valve 2MS Series
for High Temperature & High Pressure
TM
S T C

S T C
2MS/2MSO Series Stainless Steel Pilot Piston Solenoid Valve
Numbering System
M = 3 ft Molded Cable (3 Wires)   N = DIN with 1/2 NPT for Conduit    D = DIN (43650A)
2
Electrical Connection Options:
3 StcValve.com; 650-856 8833
Model: 2M Series Dimensions (MM)
Normally Closed (NC) Normally Open (NO)          Pressure (psi)
Brass Stainless Steel Brass Stainless Steel
Port Size
H (NPT)
Orifice Cv L H1 H NC NO
Medium
Temperature
Ambient
Temperature
Power
Consumption
2M150-1/2 2MS150-1/2 2MO150-1/2 2MSO150-1/2  1/2 15 4.5 75 117 140 6 to 230 6 to 145  -4 to 356°F -4 to 122°F 20-30W
2M200-3/4 2MS200-3/4 2MO200-3/4 2MSO200-3/4  3/4 20 7.6 75 122 147 6 to 230 6 to 145  -4 to 356°F -4 to 122°F 20-30W
2M250-1 2MS250-1 2MO250-1 2MSO250-1  1 25 12 92 143 155 6 to 230 6 to 145  -4 to 356°F -4 to 122°F 20-30W
2M320-1 1/4 2MS320-1 1/4 2MO320-1 1/4 2MSO320-1 1/4 1 1/4 32 22 110 143 155 6 to 230 6 to 145  -4 to 356°F -4 to 122°F 20-30W
2M400-1 1/2 2MS400-1 1/2 2MO400-1 1/2 2MSO400-1 1/2 1 1/2 40 30 122 145 160 6 to 230 6 to 145  -4 to 356°F -4 to 122°F 20-30W
2M500-2 2MS500-2 2MO500-2 2MSO500-2 2 50 48 161 157 179 6 to 230 6 to 145  -4 to 356°F -4 to 122°F 20-30W
4
Valve Dimensions
StcValve.com; 650-856 8833
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
0 50 100 150 200 250
W
A
T
E
R
 F
L
O
W
 R
A
T
E
 (
G
P
M
)
PRESSURE (PSI)
STC 2MS150-500 SERIES VALVES
WATER FLOW RATE VS PRESSURE
2MS500-2
2MS400 1-1/2
2MS350-1 1/4
2MS250-1
2MS200 3/4
2MS160-1/2
5